








Back Rest Front Leg

21 31PC 1PC



JCBC Bolt M6 x 35mm 

Allen Wrench M4 Lock Washer Flat Washer

Pan Head Screw  X 32mm

JCBC Bolt M6 x 60mm JCBC Bolt M6 x 80mm

A B C

E F

G

D

4PCS

2PCS 4PCS 4PCS

1PC 10PCS 10PCS



Part 1 x 1pc
Part 2 x 1pc
Hard are A x 2pcs
Hard are D x 1pc
Hard are E x 2pcs
Hard are F x 2pcs

2

2x

4x

1

2

1

2

A

DF E

D

C E
F

Part 1 x 1pc
Part 2 x 1pc
Hard are C x 4pcs
Hard are D x 1pc
Hard are E x 4pcs
Hard are F x 4pcs



3

4

4x

3

3

2

D

B E
F

Part 2 1pc
Part 3 x pc
Hard are B x 4pcs
Hard are D x 1pcs
Hard are E x 4pcs
Hard are F x 4pcs


